© 2010 Digital China Networks Inc All rights reserved. This document is DCN Public Information                     .1 / 9
DCRS-7600 Series
Dual Stack Core Routing Switch
      DCRS-7604                  DCRS-7608
 Product Overview
Digital China Networks DCRS-7600 Series is high performance chassis switch, which consists of two models.
 DCRS-7604 is 4 slots Chassis Switch. It can work with 1 or 2 management modules and 3 or 2 business
modules. It has business ports on the management modules which enable high density.

 Warranty
Limited lifetime warranty
 Order Information
Product Description
DCRS-7608E 10-Slot Chassis Core Routing Switch（3 power supply at most，N＋1 redundancy，
Standard with 1  MRS-PWR-B1-AC-B，3 hot-pluggable fan trays. No management
module，）
DCRS-7604E 4-Slot Chassis Core Routing Switch（1＋1  power supply redundancy，Standard with
1  MRS-PWR-A1-AC-B，1 hot-pluggable fan tray. No management module，）
DCRS-7608E-DC 10-Slot Chassis Core Routing Switch（3 power supply at most，N＋1 redundancy，
Standard with 1  MRS-PWR-B1-DC，2 hot-pluggable fan trays. No management
module，）
DCRS-7604E-DC 4-Slot Chassis Core Routing Switch（1＋1  power supply redundancy，Standard with
1  MRS-PWR-A1-DC，1 hot-pluggable fan tray. No management module，）
MRS-PWR-B1-AC-B 220V AC Power Supply (600W) for DCRS-7608E
MRS-PWR-A1-AC-B 220V AC Power Supply (400W) for DCRS-7604E
MRS-PWR-B1-DC_B (-48) V DC Power Supply(600W) for DCRS-7608E
MRS-PWR-A1-DC-B (-48) V DC Power Supply(400W) for DCRS-7604E
MRS-7608-MI DCRS-7608E Management Module Type I
MRS-7608-MII DCRS-7608E Management Module Type II(High performance management module)
MRS-7604E-M1XFP12GX12GT DCRS-7604E management module, with 1 port 10G (XFP), 12 ports
10/100/1000Base-T, and 12 port SFP(Combo),. hardware based IPv6
MRS-7604E-M1XFP12GX12GB DCRS-7604E management module, with 1 port 10G (XFP), 12 ports SFP, and 12 port
Gigabit Combo(SFP/GT),. hardware based IPv6
© 2010 Digital China Networks Inc All rights reserved. This document is DCN Public Information                     .9 / 9
MRS-7600E-12GX12GT DCRS-7600E Enhanced Interface Module with 12 10/100/1000Base-T ports and 12
Gigabit Combo(SFP/GT) ports，hardware based IPv6
MRS-7600E-12GX12GB DCRS-7600E Enhanced Interface Module with 12 SFP ports and 12 Gigabit
Combo(SFP/GT) ports，hardware based IPv6
MRS-7600E-2XFP24GB12GT DCRS-7600E Enhanced Interface Module with 2 10G （ XFP ） ports ＋ 12
10/100/1000Base-T ports＋24 Gigabit SFP ports，ASIC-based hardware line speed
IPv6 and MPLS support.
MRS-7600E-2XFP12GX12GT DCRS-7600E Enhanced Interface Module with 2 10G （ XFP ） ports ＋ 12
10/100/1000Base-T ports＋12 Gigabit Combo(SFP/GT) ports，ASIC-based hardware
line speed IPv6.
MRS-7600E-48GT DCRS-7600E Enhanced 48 ports 10/100/1000Base-T module, hardware based IPv6
MRS-7600E-48GB DCRS-7600E Enhanced 48 ports 1000Base-X（SFP）module, hardware based IPv6
MRS-7600E-4XFP DCRS-7600E Enhanced 4 ports 10G(XFP) module, hardware based IPv6
 Connect us
For more detail information about DCN product, contact:
URL: http://www.dcnglobal.com
Email: dcn_overseas@digitalchina.com